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RESULT ANALYSIS AUGUST- 2021 (EVEN) 

                                              6thSEMESTER(18 SCHEME) 

 

Subject Wise Results: 

Sl. 

No. 

Subject 

Code 
Name of Teacher 

No. of Candidates Appeared 

Fail Pass Percentage Total 

Strength 
Absent Attended 

1. 
18EE61 

M.S.NAGARAJ 64 - 64 01 63 98.44 

2. 
18EE62 

KIRAN H T 64 
- 

64 01 63 98.44 

3. 
18EE63 

SOWMYA ANAND 64 
- 

64 01 63 98.44 

4. 
18CS652 

OPEN ELECTIVE 
17 - 17 

00 
17 100 

 

5. 
18CV652 

OPEN ELECTIVE 
10 - 10 

00 
10 

100 

6. 
18ME651 

OPEN ELECTIVE 
23 - 23 

00 
23 

100 

7. 

 18CV653 
OPEN ELECTIVE 

15 - 15 
01 

14 
93.33 

8. 
18EE645 

C SHADAKSHARAIAH 
64 - 

64 01 63 98.44 

9. 
18EEL66 

Dr.MSN,SRB,KHT,AAR 
64 - 

64 01 63 98.44 

10 
18EEL67 

Dr.MSN,Dr.ALH,VSH,SA 
64 - 

64 01 63 98.44 

11 
18EELMP

68 
ALL 

64 - 
64 01 63 98.44 

Overall Result: 

Sl. 

No. 

Course 

Title 

No. of Students 

Appeared 
F.C.D F.C S.C Failed 

Total 

Passed 
Percentage 

1. E & E 
64 

 
47 13 3 1 63 98.44 
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